SPIKESH
IELD
®
Pow
er Q
uality Products
Features and Benefits
Power Quality Products

J-22 Dimensions in Inches (mm)www.hubbell-wiring.com
Power Quality Products
Power Line Conditioners Ordering Information
SpikeShield™ Power Line Conditioners
Catalog Input / Output Load Current Quantity of Recept. NEMA Plug NEMA Dimensional Information
Numbers Voltage (AC) (Amps at 120V) Receptacles Configuration Configuration Height Width Depth Weight
IT2111SA 120V AC 2A (240VA) 2 5-15R 5-15P 5.65” 5.90” 8.75” 14 lbs.
IT2111TLA 120V AC 2A (240VA) 2 L5-15R L5-15P 5.65” 5.90” 8.75” 14 lbs.
IT3111SA 120V AC 3A (360VA) 2 5-15R 5-15P 5.65” 5.90” 8.75” 15 lbs.
IT3111TLA 120V AC 3A (360VA) 2 L5-15R L5-15P 5.65” 5.90” 8.75” 15 lbs.
IT3111SHGA 120V AC 3A (360VA) 2 5-15R 5-15P 5.65” 5.90” 8.75” 15 lbs.
IT5111SA 120V AC 5A (600VA) 2 5-15R 5-15P 5.65” 5.90” 9.50” 17 lbs.
IT5111STLA 120V AC 5A (600VA) 2 5-15R L5-15P 5.65” 5.90” 9.50” 17 lbs.
2 L5-15R
IT5111HWA 120V AC 5A (600VA) – – – 5.65” 5.90” 9.50” 17 lbs.
IT5111SHGA 120V AC 5A (600VA) 2 5-15R 5-15P 5.65” 5.90” 9.50” 17 lbs.
IT83111SA 120V AC 8.3A (1000VA) 2 5-15R 5-15P 6.50” 7.00” 11.0” 27 lbs.
IT83111STLA 120V AC 8.3A (1000VA) 2 5-15R L5-15P 6.50” 7.00” 11.0” 27 lbs.
2 L5-15R
IT83111HWA 120V AC 8.3A (1000VA) – – – 6.50” 7.00” 11.0” 27 lbs.
IT83111SHGA 120V AC 8.3A (1000VA) 2 5-15R 5-15P 6.50” 7.00” 11.0” 27 lbs.
IT12111SA 120V AC 12A (1500VA) 3 5-15R 5-15P 7.50” 8.50” 13.5” 44 lbs.
IT12111HWA 120V AC 12A (1500VA) – – – 7.50” 8.50” 13.5” 44 lbs.
IT12111SHGA 120V AC 12A (1500VA) 3 5-15R 5-15P 7.50” 8.50” 13.5” 44 lbs.
IT16111SA 120V AC 16A (2000VA) 3 5-20R 5-20P 7.50” 8.50” 13.5” 48 lbs.
IT16111HWA 120V AC 16A (2000VA) – – – 7.50” 8.50” 13.5” 48 lbs.
IT20111TLA 120V AC 20A (2500VA) 3 L5-20R L5-20P 7.50” 8.50” 13.5” 55 lbs.
IT20111HWA 120V AC 20A (2500VA) – – – 7.50” 8.50” 13.5” 55 lbs.
Suffix Key: S = Straight Blade, HW = Hard Wire, TL = Twist-Lock®, STL = Combination Straight Blade/Twist-Lock, SHG = Straight
Blade/Medical Grade.
Dimensions
®
TM
Width Depth
Height
Electrical Specifications
Model Series IT2111XX IT3111XX IT5111XX IT83111XX IT12111XX IT16111XX IT20111XX
Voltage In/Out 120V AC 120V AC 120V AC 120V AC 120V AC 120V AC 120V AC
Load Current (Amps) 2A 3A 5A 8.3A 12A 16A 20A
Output Rating (VA) 240VA 360VA 600VA 1000VA 1500VA 2000VA 2500VA
Circuit Breaker Rating 3 4 6 9 13 18 20